

V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH
CRI-INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 801 OF 2024
In
Cr. Appeal STAMP NO. 6886 OF 2020

Primezone Developers Private LimitedPETITIONER
V/S
State Of Maharashtra And Ors.RESPONDENT

Mr. P.D. Shah, Sr. Adv. i/b PDS Legal for Res. No. 5.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SARANG
VIJAYKUMAR KOTWAL &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE S. M. MODAK, JJ

DATE : 7th April, 2025

P.C. :

At the request of learned counsel for the Respondent , stand
over to 28/04/2025 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)